© VISHAY INTERTECHNOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED..
Vishay Power Modules
Portfolio and Roadmap
PRODUCT
DEMAND FLOW
Solutions for High Voltage and
Low Voltage Applications
Claudio Damilano

©  VISHAY INTERTECH NOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGH TS RESERVED.
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT PORTFOLIO – 650 V and 1200 V IGBTs
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE (V) NOM CURRENT (A)
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION
TECHNOLOGY PACKAGE
VS-GT100TR065N
650
100
PHASE LEG
IGBT – LOW VCE
IAP
VS-GT150TR065N 150
VS-GT200TR065N 200
VS-GT100TR065S
650
100
IGBT - FASTVS-GT150TR065S 150
VS-GT200TR065S 200
VS-GT100TR120N
1200
100
IGBT - FASTVS-GT150TR120N 150
VS-GT200TR120N 200
VS-GT200TD120N
1200
200
IGBT - FAST DIAPVS-GT300TD120N 300
VS-GT400TD120N 400
VS-GT300TX120U
1200
300
IGBT - FAST XMAPVS-GT450TX120U 450
VS-GT600TX120U 600
Restricted – limited circulation in Vishay
ENG samples ready!
Full production: Q4 2026
COO INDIA

- B-samples: now ready!
- Release for production: Q3 2026
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE (V)
RDS(on)
(mΩ)
Tj MAX.
(°C)
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION
PACKAGE TECHNOLOGY
VS-ENT009P120 1200 9
175 2-pack
EMIPAK 1B
Vishay planar SiC
MOSFET
VS-ENT011P120 1200 11
VS-ENT015P120 1200 15
VS-ENY023P120 1200 23
175 4-pack (open emitter)
VS-ENY045P120 1200 45
VS-ENX045P120 1200 45 175 6-pack (open emitter)
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE (V) Io (A)
Tj MAX.
(°C)
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION
PACKAGE TECHNOLOGY
VS-ENW30S120B 1200 30 175 Full-bridge EMIPAK 1B SiC diode
Full-Bridge
4-PACK (OE)
6-PACK (OE)
©  VISHAY INTERTECH NOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGH TS RESERVED. 12
1200 V SILICON CARBIDE DEVICES IN EMIPAK 2B
Confidential – distribution and copy is forbidden without written approval by Vishay
Project Approved – Feasibility Stage
- B-samples: now ready!
- Release for production: Q3 2026
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE (V)
RDS(on)
(mΩ)
Tj MAX.
(°C)
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION
PACKAGE TECHNOLOGY
VS-ETT006P120 1200 6
175 2-pack
EMIPAK 2B
Vishay planar SiC
MOSFET
VS-ETT008P120 1200 8
VS-ETY015P120 1200 15
175 4-pack (open emitter)
VS-ETY023P120 1200 23
VS-ETX023P120 1200 23 175 6-pack (open emitter)
4-PACK (OE)
6-PACK (OE)
©  VISHAY INTERTECH NOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGH TS RESERVED. 13
FLATPACK HC0: 3 kW – 6 kW+

Confidential – distribution and copy is forbidden without written approval by Vishay
Project Approved – Feasibility Stage
- B-samples: now ready!
- Release for production: Q2 2026
PART NUMBER VOLTAGE (V)
RDS(on)
(mΩ)
Tj MAX.
(°C)
ELECTRICAL
CONFIGURATION
PACKAGE TECHNOLOGY
VS-MPT009P120 1200 9 175
2-pack
MAACPAK Planar SiC MOSFET
VS-MPT011P120 1200 11 175
VS-MPY023P120 1200 23
175 4-pack (open emitter)
VS-MPY045P120 1200 45
VS-MPX045P120 1200 45 175 6-pack (open emitter)
4-PACK (OE)
6-PACK (OE)
©  VISHAY INTERTECH NOLOGY, INC. ALL RIGH TS RESERVED. 18
22 kW BIDIRECTIONAL OBC: